Overall
Length
Hot
Zone
Cold
Zone
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Materials available
for use in most aqueous plating solutions.

www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
VX .1107-X60
Varipower fluoropolymer, 100 watt, 120 volt, 7” long, 60” cord and plug.
42012
MULTIPLE
ELEMENT
MODEL
.5 = 500
1 inch = 25.4mmEx: -X84 = 84" long cord or wire
or 4 foot wire and conduit
(300-1,000 watt models) =
no designator.
Specify variations from standardVX = fluoropolymer
Cord or wire and conduit
500W (3 element)
1,000W (6 element)
4 foot cord and plug (100W/120V only)
11 = 300W (2 element)
VS = 316 stainless steel
8 = 208
1 = 1,000
7 = 100W
.1 = 100 1 = 120
.3 = 300 2 = 240
Overall length (in inches)
VARIPOWER ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Wattage Voltages
SINGLE
ELEMENT
100 WATT
MODEL
Your Distributor:
80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115
www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true